1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & SR e
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 6
DATE: 01/10/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317006
P.O. No.: 20171467

PROJECT: CCB Jail Mitigation Upgrades
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COR 04
2. Requested By: Contractor

3. Proposed Change: Lead paint remediation.

4. Reason for Change: Combines credit for areas on 6th floor where remediation isn't needed & adds more

remediation because of two-step process required before & after existing mechanisms are removed.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $16.568.98

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Thelotiginal @€ ontiact AMOIA T WS 81 irivi s thos foa e dorves wsorire ¥ o8 e ch S RN ST A T G s AT T $2,413,626.00
Net chahge by, previously authorized ChangelORdens . i weei - tiitismtins i msnmrsessont it $164,655.07
‘ihe @ontiactfamount prior tolthis{ChanBe  OrdemWaS!: . i it (oo bl s ia sty b s rinssnns sty ontons $2,578,281.07
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .............cccceeeviienennne. $16,568.98
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be........c..cccccevviviviiniiiininiinniiinnn $2,594,850.05
The'@ompletion DaterwillIbeunChan BEaUDYA N (v eves o vsersetisinsis s ittt orecsrsistnihs Foasssoniassiass s siesseoss cus o0 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefope is ..., 8/3/18

Approvals:
Public Works & Transport}}iog Committee Controller’s Division
Sl NG A
Cotractor i Architect / Engineer (A/E)
Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

2SN QTI0S-SHHOM anand
8102 T & Nvr

aaN=03d

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\317006 - CCB Jail Upgrades Construction\11 - Change Orders\317006-Change Order Template.docx




