1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & bl
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 7
DATE: 01/08/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317006
P.O.No.: 20171467

PROJECT: CCB Jail Mitigation Upgrades
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: RFI1/CB 1/COR 06

Requested By: Designer

2
3. Proposed Change: Smoke control system modifications.
4

Reason for Change: Change 4 gravity backdraft dampers to motorized type: modify 4 relief dampers: delete
2 unecessary fire / smoke dampers & assoc. wall penetrations; will provide better system operation.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $681.55

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CONtract AMOUIE WAS ......ecvueirierreerierieeieeseeasesiseesseessesssessessseesseessseesseessessssesrsessessseens $2,413,626.00
Net change by previcusly authorized!ChangeiORAerS . 5 v o a o mrmen bk e e orestsssss fantostoss Sessrares $181,224.05
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........cceeveeveeiieienieniieiesieseesieseseesreseereeeenns $2,594,850.05
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..............ccccvviiviniiniinennne $681.55
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be...........ccvevveiveeiieeieiiereenieeieirenrennenn, $2,595,531.60
iihelCompletiontlD)ate il S G S e RN, 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ..........cccoovevvevieiriennennn. 8/3/18
Approvals: M

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Divisfon

Confractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor _ Purchasing _ Department _  A/E _ PWHT __

25T A0S SYHOM Anend
g107 T+ NI

a3an=zo3d

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\317006 - CCB Jail Upgrades Construction\11 - Change Orders\317006-Change Order Template.docx



