Fas O™ 3 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
D ANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533

Public Works Engineering Division

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & s o iy
TRANSP ORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 11
DATE: 06/12/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317006
P.O. No.: 20171467

PROJECT: CCB Jail Mitigation Upgrades
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: CB 6/COR 11
2. Requested By: Designer

3. Proposed Change: Modification of laundry room changes including service access panel type & electric

disconnect.
4. Reason for Change: Modified layout will allow service of laundry eqpt while closing off a potential inmate
hiding place.

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: ($422.00)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The'otiginal Contract AMOUITWEAS . x <xesime tuesssissms s tsms sy ehiess o iaisyes s Heer s v seoEscass crogvas v $2,413,626.00
Netichangelbyiprevicusly/authonzediChanpel@Orders tue e v oo b e e e R s $211,498.20
$2,625,124.20

The Contractramount priottoithisiChange @rderwas:. .o el st R s i
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of ............c.ccocoevvniiiiiiiinns ($422.00)

The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will De.........cccceverueiieeninenieniiiiciininennns $2,624,702.20
iihe @ompletioniDatewill b emehan g edlDy e e e e e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order 0 TEHOID TS Lot ks sk e o X 8/3/18
Approvals: s M

Pubhc Works & Transpo ation Committee CBntroller’s Division

Conflec ctor v\ Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT
W &

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\317006 - CCB Jail Upgrades Construction\11 - Change Orders\317006-Change Order Template.docx



