1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & S oy et ilon
ARANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 13
DATE: 08/09/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317006
P.O. No.: 20171467

PROJECT: CCB Jail Mitigation Upgrades
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: CB9/COR 13

2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: _Addition of door lintel not noted on drawings; replacing instead of re-keying locks at
corridor control gate to stairs on 7th floor.

4. Reason for Change: Lintel location & size is needed for installing new door frame: corridor control gate on
6th floor had locks replaced & staff determined it would be best to replace the 7th floor locks instead of re-
keying, (original plan).

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $3.118.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The otiginal{Contract AMOUNTIWAS v oo v oenes sx o sises s sioe sreta s o ss S oS e Tw s ion s o £ aa e a ey ca e $2,413,626.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders............coocveiiieiiininiinieiinieie e niesie s $211,076.20
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was............cccevvierieiieiirieiesriesieeieese e eseseesae e enens $2,624,702.20
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............c.cocoeveeviiiiinieennenn. $3,118.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will Be...........ccceveiiiieiiiieniniiiniiieenen, $2,627,820.20
e Completion Dateiwill bemnehangedibyis s st s s e it o et e sher st svins v axsabohmis e vcsoass 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is..........cccocvevvevveerennenn.. 9/28/18
Approvals: ////'

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor__ Purchasing _ Department _  A/E _ PWHT __

Q&)ﬁ
SN

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\317006 - CCB Jail Upgrades Construction\11 - Change Orders\317006-Change Order Template.docx \



