1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & e
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 15
DATE: 09/20/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317006
P.O. No.: 20171467

PROJECT: CCB Jail Mitigation Upgrades
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: CB 7/COR 15R

Requested By: City Fire Dept. / Designer

2
3. Proposed Change: Adds door hold open devices designed to release upon fire alarm activation.
4

Reason for Change: These are required for two new doors & were included in the arch. drawings but not in
the electrical/fire alarm drawings or specifications.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $4.016.48

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

liheloniginali@ontraciainol TV as s e R R e o e e $2,413,626.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........cc.evieierieriiririeerienenneriesieesueseessessnessessesees $215,232.20
ilhelC@ontractiamoeuntprior tolthisi@han el @ nd i H s e $2,628,858.20
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........cccocievveniiinnennen. $4,016.48
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be...........c.ccoeveririeininieninenenienenenn $2,632,874.68
ilihciCompletioniDateitvilllbeiunChan sl R R S S R PR N 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ...........c.cocvevvevveriennrnne. 9/28/18
Approvals: /M

Public Works & Transportatign Copamittee Controller s Division //

é Architect / Engineer (Af)  /

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_ Purchasing _ Department _ A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\317006 - CCB Jail Upgrades Construction\11 - Change Orders\317006-CO #15.docx



