1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

TY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
il Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

S, HIGHWAY & Publc Works Soid Waste Divsion
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 16
DATE: 11/28/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317006

P.O. No.: 20171467

PROJECT: CCB Jail Mitigation Upgrades

CONTRACTOR: _Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: FD 1/COR 18

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Move stairwell supply fan SF-4 up one story. .
4

Reason for Change: _Original location created pathway obstructions in the stairwell egress & required

heating eqpt & piping relocations.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $1,110.63

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

IR AT U G ———— $2,413,626.00
Net changé by previoiisly aithotized Change ORlerS.aamsmmwansmnmmmmarssssmasmssosinmnmm $219,248.68
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was........occomeesmnnsvesininniinniiniesiicnns $2,632,874.68
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............ccceevivinciiiiins $1,110.63
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be......ccoucvvviiiiiiininnininiinciiiien, $2,633,985.31
The Completion Date will be unchanged by .........ccvvveivisninriininimi 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefgre is ..o 9/28/18
Approvals: / 7 a3

Public Works & Transportation Committee Confroller’s Division i

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

' Final Copy Distribution: Contractor____ Purchasing _____  Department A/E _ PWHT ___

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\317006 - CCB Jail Upgrades Construction\11 - Change Orders\317006-Change Order Template.docx




